MTM 2014 FEE STRUCTURE

CHEERLEADING

Recreational Classes

Minties, Mini, Mighty, Magnum, Mamas 45 mins §75 per term
Youth and Junior Hip Hop 45 mins §75 per term
Youth and Junior Lyrical 45 mins §75 per term

Competitive Classes

Munchkin, Micro, Magnetic, Marvel and Magic Purple (Dance) 60 mins $95 per term
Magnetic, Marvel and Magic Gold (Cheer) 60 mins $85 per term
Dance Doubles 30 mins S50 per term
Group Stunt 30 mins $50 per term
Partner Stunt 30 mins $50 per term

Families of two or three students are eligible for a 10% discount. Families of four or more are eligible for a 15% discount. Family discount does include adults
participating in Mamas. Discount does not apply to club registration.

For competition students that are in multiple teams and participating in multiple classes, if your term fees exceed $300 they will be capped at $300 and this will be
referenced as “Cheer Fee Cap $300” on your invoice.

Payment will need to be made by Week 5 of each term at the latest to benefit from the cap discount, no exceptions.

When calculating your term fees to determine if you are eligible for the cap, this excludes the club registration and is not a combination of sibling costs.

Full term fees must be paid in full in the first 2 weeks of term for all new and existing members (new members pay pro-rata for the remainder of term on their
second visit) Failure to do so will result in additional account keeping fees and your child will not be able to attend cheerleading until all outstanding fees are paid.
Outstanding accounts in excess of 30 days past invoice date will incur a $10 late fee.

All accounts will be emailed to you from money@mtmallstars.com. Enquiries can be sent to this address.

Accounts can be paid in the foyer at the beginning of your child’s class. We only accept cash and EFTPOS (Savings and Credit Card). NO BANK TRANSFERS.



